1
LOW POWER DUAL
OPERATIONAL AMPLIFERS
G
M
35
8V
2.

2.
03
Ordering Information – Pb Free Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM358D8T DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM358S8T SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM358S8R SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
Ordering Information – Green Product
Ordering Number Package Shipping
GM358D8TG DIP-8 60 Units / Tube
GM358S8TG SOP-8 100 Units / Tube
GM358S8RG SOP-8 2,500 Units / Tape & Reel
4
G
M
35